“Country Pride County Wide” is the
2016 theme for the Powder River County Fair.
The Fair Board is sponsoring a $100 first place
prize and a $50 second place prize to the
organization or club that has the best decorated
booth depicting the theme of the Fair. There will
be a youth and adult category. Organizations
should contact the Extension Office by August 8"

to enter the competition.

SCHEDULE FOR THE 2016

POWDER RIVER COUNTY FAIR

August 11th, 12t & 13t

Monday, July 25t

All 4-H, FFA, and open livestock entry forms and 4-H
stalling requests due at the Extension Office.

8:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am

12:00 pm

Monday, August 8t

Theme booth requests are due.

Tuesday, August 9t

Set up for interview judging
Interview Judging for all 4-H projects
except Foods & Garden
Work Day at Fairgrounds,
Set up barn and Community Center

Thursday, August 11"

Interview judging for 4-H Foods and
Garden
HORSE SHOW
ATV Safety Training - ALL DAY ALL AGES
Fairbarn - Sponsored by Farm Bureau
INFLATABLES Open

1:00-5:00 pm ALIVE @ 25 Driving Program

All Drivers 14-25 — Meet @ Fire Hall
Sponsored by Farm Bureau

4:00-6:00 pm Market Hog weigh-in, new fairbarn

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

All market livestock must be in place.
Andy Nelson, Cowboy Poet & Humorist
Sponsored by Fairboard,
Fairgrounds Arena

6:30 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

7:00 am
8:30 am
11:30am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Friday, August 12th

Weigh and tag market lambs
Corner Store Farm & Ranch Breakfast
Weigh market steers
POWDER RIVER COUNTY WORKING
HORSE SHOW
SWINE SHOW
All exhibits must be in place.
Judging of all open class exhibits
Alan Sands, MAGIC SHOW, Park
Sponsored by Biddle Busy Beavers
4-H Club
Alan Sands, Balloon Strolling
INFLATABLES Open
Music Under the Tent by
BUTCH SAMUELSON
Sponsored by Trucano Ranch
Bum Lamb & Goat Judging
(no prior entry required)
SHEEP SHOW
GOAT SHOW (Following Sheep Show)
Alan Sands, HYPNOTIST SHOW, Park
Sponsored by Biddle Busy Beavers
4-H Club
Alan Sands, Balloon Strolling
Calcutta begins for Rodeo
TRI STATE MATCH BRONC RIDE
Street Dance, Cottonwood Park
Sponsored by Stockman Club and
Montana Bar

Saturday, August 13t

Continental Breakfast, Fair Barn
Sponsor — Mizpah Masters
Bum Calf Judging (no prior entry required)
BEEF SHOW
BROADUS VOLUNTEER FIREMEN
BARBEQUE - Sponsored by Broadus IGA
INFLATABLES Open
4-H ROUND ROBIN SHOWMANSHIP
Calf Scramble
Fairbook Dedication, Fairbarn
4-H Silent Auction concludes
4-H Awards Ceremony
4-H LIVESTOCK AUCTION
Exhibits may be picked up
Buyer’s BBQ, Community Center
Sponsored by Ferguson Loomix
Everyone Welcome



